
Meet Results Page: 12013 Level 8 Region 7 Championships

Level 8 - Senior A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/29/2013Sportsplex Gymnastics
Patricia Delaney
8001 Sheriff Rd
Landover, MD 20785
(301) 583-2580
4/27/2013 - 4/28/2013

All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennah Gephart Chang735
Paragon

9.200 9.700 9.0759.450 37.425
7T 1 2T 33 1

1

Alicea Zelina747
X-Cel

8.925 9.675 9.2259.550 37.375
24T 2 1 19T 2

2

LeeAnn Wentling703
ASAP

9.325 9.050 9.3509.450 37.175
4 14T 2T 9T 3

3

Dalton Long722
Gymstrada

8.950 9.500 9.3509.325 37.125
22T 3 8T 9T 4

4

Analise Vaccari738
Parkettes

9.150 9.225 9.4009.275 37.050
9 10 11T 8 5

5

Samantha Simon748
YMCA Angels

9.375 9.300 9.4758.725 36.875
3 6T 30T 4 6

6

Mira Martin745
United Sports

9.050 9.300 9.4259.000 36.775
14T 6T 23T 6T 7T

7T

Olivia Manzo744
U.S. Gym

9.200 9.100 9.2759.200 36.775
7T 13 15T 16T 7T

7T

Hannah Straub730
Nittany

9.425 8.925 9.2009.200 36.750
2 21 15T 21T 9

9

Alexa Karstien706
Berks Gymnastics

9.275 8.725 9.3509.275 36.625
6 29T 11T 9T 10

10

Hailey McDonald712
Devlin

9.300 9.250 9.4258.625 36.600
5 9 34 6T 11

11

Maura Farley723
HOH

9.475 9.375 9.2008.400 36.450
1 5 38T 21T 12

12

Emma Arrondeau728
Mannettes

8.950 8.725 9.5759.150 36.400
22T 29T 18 1 13T

13T

Amber Adkins724
Harford

8.875 8.975 9.1009.450 36.400
28T 17 2T 31T 13T

13T

Alina Pascale727
Hurricane

8.900 9.175 9.3508.925 36.350
26T 12 26T 9T 15

15

Brooke Jacobi737
Parkettes

8.450 9.050 9.4509.375 36.325
41T 14T 5T 5 16

16

Marita Musser707
Berks Gymnastics

8.725 8.775 9.3259.250 36.075
34 28 14 15 17

17

Acacia Tam719
Go For The Gold

9.000 8.450 9.2009.375 36.025
18T 39 5T 21T 18

18

Mileyni Scherif726
Hills

8.975 8.675 8.9759.325 35.950
21 33T 8T 38T 19

19

Megan Boone740
Revolution

9.075 8.950 9.2758.550 35.850
12T 18T 35 16T 20T

20T

Danielle Shapero715
Dulles

8.850 8.875 9.2008.925 35.850
30T 24T 26T 21T 20T

20T
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yolanda Nodarse732
North Stars

8.200 8.875 9.3509.350 35.775
45 24T 7 9T 22

22

Sierra Garcia711
Devlin

9.000 9.200 9.5258.000 35.725
18* 11 46 2 23T

23T

Morgan Durant742
Top Flight-NJ

9.050 8.675 8.8009.200 35.725
14T 33T 15T 44 23T

23T

Sophia Polgar733
Northeast Gymnastic

9.000 8.650 9.0509.025 35.725
18* 36 21T 34 23T

23T

Hannah Busch709
Central Bucks

9.025 8.950 8.9258.700 35.600
16T 18T 32 41 26

26

Matea Weatherilt746
VIGS

8.875 8.300 9.3509.050 35.575
28T 42 20 9T 27

27

Sylvia Shea705
Arlington Aerials

9.075 8.700 9.5008.250 35.525
12T 31T 43 3 28T

28T

Danielle Livingstone716
Fairland

8.275 9.475 8.7509.025 35.525
44 4 21T 45 28T

28T

Allyson Connely718
Gemini of Pitts

8.550 8.850 8.9759.125 35.500
38 26 19 38T 30

30

Lily Plute729
Nittany

9.100 8.825 9.1008.400 35.425
10T 27 38T 31T 31

31

Quincy Ray714
Dulles

9.100 8.500 8.8758.800 35.275
10T 38 28 42 32

32

Olivia Mueller731
North Stars

8.100 8.900 9.2258.950 35.175
46 22T 25 19T 33

33

Rebecca Lezon720
Gym Unlimited

8.925 8.675 9.1508.400 35.150
24T 33T 38T 30 34

34

Katy Trammell739
Rebounders

8.850 7.950 9.0259.300 35.125
30T 44 10 35 35

35

Paige Terch701
4 Star Gymnastics

8.475 9.300 9.0008.300 35.075
40 6T 42 36T 36

36

Allison Lehmann955
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.775 8.950 8.0509.275 35.050
33 18T 11T 47 37

37

Delaney Mikos708
Capital

8.650 8.200 9.1759.000 35.025
35 43 23T 27T 38

38

Sydney Williams734
Northeast Gymnastic

8.600 9.000 9.2008.100 34.900
36T 16 45 21T 39

39

Olivia Island741
Top Flight

9.025 8.700 8.9508.200 34.875
16T 31T 44 40 40

40

Giordan Crocker704
Aerial East

8.600 8.900 8.8258.500 34.825
36T 22T 36T 43 41

41

Kaitlyn Surasky702
ACPR

8.425 8.600 9.2758.500 34.800
43 37 36T 16T 42

42
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Kelly Jackson710
Chantilly Academy

8.075 8.400 9.2008.750 34.425
47 40 29 21T 43

43

Alexandra Sirasky713
Docksiders

8.450 7.700 9.1758.725 34.050
41T 45 30T 27T 44

44

Emma Acheson736
Paramount

8.850 7.600 9.0008.350 33.800
30T 46T 41 36T 45

45

Olivia King717
Flips

8.500 7.600 8.5508.650 33.300
39 46T 33 46 46

46

Reagan Bracknell721
Gymstrada

8.900 8.375 9.1750.000 26.450
26T 41 47 27T 47

47



Meet Results Page: 12013 Level 8 Region 7 Championships

Level 8 - Senior B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/29/2013Sportsplex Gymnastics
Patricia Delaney
8001 Sheriff Rd
Landover, MD 20785
(301) 583-2580
4/27/2013 - 4/28/2013

All Sessions Combined

Num Name
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Olivia Schailey818
Devlin

9.400 9.300 9.6009.300 37.600
7T 6T 1 1 1

1

Alexandra Lacey842
Parkettes

9.450 9.300 9.4509.225 37.425
3T 6T 5T 4T 2

2

Alexa Liquori814
Capital

9.550 9.050 9.4509.250 37.300
2 27T 3T 4T 3

3

Abby Schwerdt819
Devlin

9.300 9.275 9.4759.000 37.050
13 12 16 2T 4

4

Katelyn Chobanoff805
ASAP

9.275 9.400 9.2759.050 37.000
14T 3T 14T 17T 5

5

Savanna Reggi845
Revolution

9.400 9.125 9.2759.075 36.875
7T 19T 12T 17T 6

6

Carly Mann831
MarVaTeens

9.100 9.300 9.1759.275 36.850
24T 6T 2 27T 7

7

Chance Johnson846
U.S. Gym

9.200 9.300 9.3008.950 36.750
17T 6T 18T 15T 8

8

Emily Hughes824
Harford

9.325 9.400 9.4508.550 36.725
12 3T 36T 4T 9

9

Alexis Forbes828
Hurricane

8.925 9.200 9.3259.250 36.700
30 13T 3T 12T 10

10

Stephanie O'Connor811
Berks East

9.450 8.950 9.3508.900 36.650
3T 30T 22 10T 11

11

Jordan Walters833
Mountain Magic

9.400 9.075 9.3258.800 36.600
7T 24T 24T 12T 12

12

Jacy Zhang823
Gym Of America

9.050 9.125 9.4758.925 36.575
26 19T 21 2T 13

13

Emily Brutski838
Paragon

9.275 9.200 9.3008.750 36.525
14T 13T 28T 15T 14

14

Jenny Shaffer847
VA Techniques

9.250 9.200 9.4008.650 36.500
16 13T 33 8T 15

15

Marina Poliak843
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.650 8.200 9.4009.200 36.450
1 46 8T 8T 16T

16T

Jada Lincoln801
1st Class

9.450 9.150 9.2508.600 36.450
3T 18 34T 19T 16T

16T

Sianni Ward821
Fairland

9.175 9.300 8.6009.225 36.300
19T 6T 5T 45 18

18

Marissa Joel839
Rettig

9.200 9.175 9.0258.800 36.200
17T 17 24T 40 19

19

Jamie Morris806
Apex

8.325 9.450 9.2509.150 36.175
45 1 10T 19T 20

20

Melinda Anselmo848
World Class - VA

9.025 9.200 8.6759.225 36.125
27T 13T 5T 44 21

21
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Num Name
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Ana Principi808
Apollo

9.175 9.425 9.2508.250 36.100
19* 2 43 19T 22T

22T

Hannah Grillo810
Berks East

9.175 9.100 9.1258.700 36.100
19* 22T 32 30T 22T

22T

Audrey Warner841
Paramount

9.000 9.050 9.2008.800 36.050
29 27T 24T 23T 24

24

Ashley Lawton836
Northern Elite

8.550 9.350 9.1758.950 36.025
41 5 18T 27T 25

25

Frankie Gianiotis829
Jersey Jets

8.875 9.025 9.3258.750 35.975
33 29 28T 12T 26

26

Leah Caggiano809
Berks East

9.350 9.075 8.7758.750 35.950
11 24T 28T 43 27

27

Olyvia Moon820
Dynamats Gymnastics

9.150 8.450 9.1009.150 35.850
22T 42 10T 34T 28

28

Anna Cecere827
Hills

8.900 8.650 9.0509.200 35.800
31T 39 8T 39 29

29

Olivia Cantrell815
Central Bucks

9.425 8.950 8.3758.950 35.700
6 30T 18T 48 30

30

Rachel Dickinson813
Capital

8.400 9.300 9.2258.725 35.650
43T 6T 31 22 31

31

Emily Carey835
Northeast Gymnastic

8.400 9.100 9.2008.850 35.550
43T 22T 23 23* 32T

32T

Francesca Gilch816
Central Bucks

8.675 8.700 9.2008.975 35.550
38 37T 17 23* 32T

32T

Ashley Spangler807
Apex

9.375 8.750 8.4008.775 35.300
10 36 27 47 34

34

Sarah White834
Mountain Magic

8.700 8.825 9.1258.550 35.200
37 34 36T 30T 35

35

Meghan Truong830
La Gymnastique

8.800 8.775 9.4508.100 35.125
36 35 45 4T 36

36

Kira Solt840
Paramount

8.900 9.075 9.1507.975 35.100
31T 24T 46 29 37

37

Olivia Craig817
Champion United

8.650 8.950 8.9258.550 35.075
39 30T 36T 42 38

38

Olivia Grajewski812
Berks Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 9.1008.400 35.050
34T 37T 42 34* 39T

39T

Jordyn Ray804
ACPR

8.500 8.850 9.1008.600 35.050
42 33 34T 34* 39T

39T

Niqa Sidoriak822
First State

8.300 8.475 9.1259.075 34.975
46 41 12T 30T 41

41

Megan Jones825
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.050 9.0758.450 34.675
24T 47 40T 38 42

42
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Brooke Ward832
Midcoast

8.850 8.400 9.2008.150 34.600
34T 43T 44 23T 43T

43T

Alexis Scotti959
Northeast Gymnastic

9.150 8.550 9.1007.800 34.600
22T 40 48 34T 43T

43T

Reagan King844
Revolution

8.250 8.225 9.0009.050 34.525
47 45 14T 41 45

45

Erin McCloskey803
ACPR

9.025 8.400 9.1257.850 34.400
27T 43T 47 30T 46

46

Abigail Brosh802
ACPR

8.625 7.850 9.3508.450 34.275
40 48 40T 10T 47T

47T

Margo Gamble826
Highlanders

8.200 9.125 8.4508.500 34.275
48 19T 39 46 47T

47T
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aaliyah Kerr942
Stafford Royals

9.600 9.550 9.7259.400 38.275
1 2 1T 1 1

1

Soleil Becker931
Novaks

9.175 9.425 9.3009.175 37.075
14T 6 4 8T 2

2

Caroline Hammer922
Hershey Aerials

9.000 9.325 9.2509.400 36.975
26T 9 1T 13T 3

3

Gillian Dea913
Docksiders

9.400 9.575 8.8009.075 36.850
3T 1 8T 45T 4

4

Meredith McCarthy946
VIGS

9.300 9.450 9.4008.300 36.450
8T 5 39T 4 5T

5T

Kylie Auble948
YMCA Angels

9.125 8.950 9.0759.300 36.450
19T 13T 3 31T 5T

5T

Paige Landes940
Skyline

9.400 8.600 9.2759.125 36.400
3T 30T 6T 11T 7

7

Emily Xie918
Gym Of America

9.275 9.500 9.2758.275 36.325
10T 3 41 11T 8

8

Grace Girard908
Arlington Aerials

9.125 8.700 9.5258.950 36.300
19T 26 16 2 9

9

Josee Campbell921
Hershey Aerials

9.300 8.825 9.1758.975 36.275
8T 19T 15 20T 10

10

Lauren Cunningham944
Top Flight-NJ

9.450 9.000 9.1758.500 36.125
2 12 30 20T 11

11

Nicholette Torsiello929
North Stars

9.175 8.825 9.3508.700 36.050
14T 19T 23 5T 12T

12T

Robyn McNamara932
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 8.800 9.2508.750 36.050
12T 22 22 13T 12T

12T

Maura Noll907
Arcadia Gymnastics

9.100 8.675 9.2259.025 36.025
21T 27 11 15 14

14

Rachael Talento909
Cardinal

9.375 8.500 9.1758.900 35.950
5T 35 17T 20T 15

15

Sara McCormick902
ASAP

9.025 8.900 9.1008.850 35.875
25 15T 19 30 16

16

Liah Holmes947
World Class - VA

9.325 8.000 9.4759.050 35.850
7 43T 10 3 17

17

Kellie Hayden919
Gymini

9.000 8.650 9.0259.150 35.825
26T 28T 5 34T 18

18

Maddie Tyler914
Docksiders

8.600 8.600 9.3259.125 35.650
36T 30T 6T 7 19

19

Michaela Gregory933
POGA

9.050 9.475 8.9008.200 35.625
23T 4 43 41T 20

20

Madison Turner927
Metzler's Gymnastics

8.950 8.450 9.1759.000 35.575
30 36T 12T 20T 21

21
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Brigid Mack945
Uzelac

9.050 8.900 9.1258.450 35.525
23T 15T 32T 27T 22

22

Kathy Kammerer901
ACPR

8.800 8.300 9.3509.000 35.450
33T 41T 12T 5T 23T

23T

Josie Karabinos937
Premier Gym

9.275 8.550 9.2008.425 35.450
10T 32T 34T 16T 23T

23T

Maya Swims903
ASAP

8.600 8.450 9.2009.075 35.325
36T 36T 8T 16T 25

25

Jordan Rampolla920
Harford

9.100 8.000 9.1759.000 35.275
21T 43T 12T 20T 26

26

Jackie Moser943
TNT Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 9.0758.600 35.225
17T 38 26 31T 27

27

Cassidy McDonnell936
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.500 9.075 9.0508.575 35.200
39 11 27T 33 28T

28T

Abby Whittleton906
APEX01

8.725 8.900 8.9008.675 35.200
35 15T 24 41T 28T

28T

Taylor Noem905
APEX01

9.175 8.725 8.9258.300 35.125
14T 24T 39T 40 30

30

Lyndsey Eckenrode939
Scorpions Gymnastics

9.375 7.500 9.3008.900 35.075
5T 47 17T 8T 31T

31T

Hannah Ashoff926
Lions

8.350 9.350 9.1508.225 35.075
41T 8 42 25T 31T

31T

Guillemette Bodenreider925
Hills

9.000 8.300 9.2008.575 35.075
26T 41T 27T 16T 31T

31T

Rachel Miller911
Columbia

8.600 8.950 9.1258.350 35.025
36T 13T 37T 27T 34

34

Gianna Pomponi924
Highlanders

9.150 8.650 9.0008.100 34.900
17T 28T 44 36T 35

35

Mckenzie Figur938
Rettig

9.000 8.875 9.1507.850 34.875
26T 18 45 25T 36

36

Lauren McBride935
Pancott

8.250 8.825 9.2008.575 34.850
43 19T 27T 16T 37

37

Sami Newton923
Hershey Aerials

8.900 8.350 9.1258.450 34.825
31T 39T 32T 27T 38T

38T

Caitlyn Hall917
Gemini Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 8.6758.625 34.825
33T 24T 25 47 38T

38T

Keera Ginsburg915
Dynamite

8.200 9.250 9.0008.350 34.800
44T 10 37T 36T 40

40

Abigail Rhinevault912
Columbia

8.400 8.550 9.0258.775 34.750
40 32T 21 34T 41

41

Brooke Hensen941
Stafford Royals

9.250 7.750 9.3008.425 34.725
12T 46 34T 8T 42

42
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Julie Brodhecker930
Northern Elite

8.050 8.775 8.8258.800 34.450
47 23 20 44 43

43

Jennifer Gerst928
Mountain Magic

8.900 7.900 9.0008.375 34.175
31T 45 36 36T 44

44

Madison Mazza934
Pancott

8.200 8.350 8.8758.475 33.900
44T 39T 31 43 45

45

Kealie Engels904
Aerial East

8.350 9.400 8.8007.300 33.850
41T 7 47 45T 46

46

Rachael Wood910
Clark's

8.200 8.550 9.0007.350 33.100
44T 32T 46 36T 47

47


